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MHSAA Regional 16-2
Linden High School

- 10/26/2019 Saturday, October 26, 201910/26/2019

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 1 GIRLS  Varsity 5K  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 BLOOMFIELD HILLS MAR 59 5-6-13-15-20 29-48 1:45:10 1:3221:02.04

2 LINDEN 62 7-8-14-16-17 18-21 1:45:21 0:4821:04.11

3 PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 96 1-19-23-25-28 33-44 1:47:27 3:1121:29.34

4 ORTONVILLE BRANDON 109 3-12-27-30-37 39-47 1:48:59 2:5321:47.77

5 GOODRICH 119 4-22-24-31-38 54-58 1:50:06 2:5322:01.20

6 DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 134 2-11-35-40-46 49-51 1:50:48 3:4022:09.57

7 BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 183 10-26-36-55-56 57-60 1:56:54 4:4623:22.87

8 LAKE FENTON 204 9-32-43-59-61 64-66 1:59:29 6:0523:53.75

9 WIXOM ST. CATHERINE 214 34-41-42-45-52 53-62 1:58:02 2:0223:36.43

10 UNIVERSITY PREP ART 313 50-63-65-67-68 69-70 2:29:09 10:1929:49.71
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/KM
185 Jennifer Ohlsson PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 19:11.1811 121 3:50.23
41 Sophie Endrud DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 20:00.8512 92 4:00.17
168 Mallory Moore ORTONVILLE BRANDON 20:06.0313 103 4:01.20
103 Raegan Lauinger GOODRICH 20:06.7914 124 4:01.35
32 Claire Thomson CLAWSON 20:12.021105 4:02.40
22 Maya Harb BLOOMFIELD HILLS MAR 20:18.7515 116 4:03.75
26 Erin Siver BLOOMFIELD HILLS MAR 20:33.8026 107 4:06.76
30 Abbey Lodato CLAWSON 20:37.402108 4:07.48
135 Zoe Brown LINDEN 20:38.5717 119 4:07.71
141 Melanea Strauss LINDEN 20:39.5328 1110 4:07.90

121 Claire Hunt LAKE FENTON 20:40.9919 1011 4:08.19
3 Olivia Bowden BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 20:42.24110 1212 4:08.44
47 Sarina Yu DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 20:54.82211 1113 4:10.96
165 Bella Hearns ORTONVILLE BRANDON 21:00.71212 914 4:12.14
20 Isabella Agrusso BLOOMFIELD HILLS MAR 21:05.67313 1015 4:13.13
143 Kathryn Walterhouse LINDEN 21:12.46314 1116 4:14.49
28 Ainslie Vanneste BLOOMFIELD HILLS MAR 21:21.21415 1117 4:16.24
138 Alyson Kelly LINDEN 21:22.45416 1018 4:16.49
142 Hannah Wabel LINDEN 21:27.55517 1219 4:17.51
136 Shelby Holscher LINDEN 21:31.31618 1220 4:18.26

184 Madison Monaghan PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 21:33.03219 1121 4:18.60
25 Isabella Prezzato BLOOMFIELD HILLS MAR 21:50.79520 1022 4:22.15
140 Alexcis Parker LINDEN 21:56.19721 923 4:23.23
105 Noelle Morhman GOODRICH 22:00.87222 1124 4:24.17
182 Alexandria Fraser PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 22:02.75323 1125 4:24.55
108 Ellie Winter GOODRICH 22:15.99324 1026 4:27.19
180 Tess Censoni PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 22:17.17425 1027 4:27.43
5 Courtney Cassidy BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 22:21.80226 928 4:28.36
167 Abby Keel ORTONVILLE BRANDON 22:22.29327 1129 4:28.45
179 Nicole Carson PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 22:22.57528 1030 4:28.51

24 Regan O'brien BLOOMFIELD HILLS MAR 22:29.26629 1131 4:29.85
169 Layne Petrowski ORTONVILLE BRANDON 22:30.64430 1232 4:30.12
104 Lilyn Mi GOODRICH 22:41.66431 933 4:32.33
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MHSAA Regional 16-2
Linden High School

- 10/26/2019 Saturday, October 26, 201910/26/2019

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 1 GIRLS  Varsity 5K  Run
123 Salina Mueller LAKE FENTON 22:48.91232 1234 4:33.78
181 Allison Dawiedczyk PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 22:50.47633 1135 4:34.09
229 Catherine Prince WIXOM ST. CATHERINE 22:51.64134 1236 4:34.32
49 Yurui Zhang DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 22:55.18335 1237 4:35.03
6 Adella DeCapite BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 22:57.31336 1038 4:35.46
162 Kyra Burger ORTONVILLE BRANDON 22:59.18537 1239 4:35.83
106 Elizabeth Muszynski GOODRICH 23:00.69538 940 4:36.13

166 Halie Hylton ORTONVILLE BRANDON 23:03.17639 941 4:36.63
43 Eva Neiderhofer DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 23:15.53440 1142 4:39.10
227 Anne Herrmann WIXOM ST. CATHERINE 23:17.88241 1243 4:39.57
224 Marissa Coley WIXOM ST. CATHERINE 23:19.70342 1244 4:39.94
124 Evelyn Riley LAKE FENTON 23:27.23343 1045 4:41.44
187 Riley Williams PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 23:37.36744 1246 4:43.47
225 Brigit Foley WIXOM ST. CATHERINE 23:38.57445 947 4:43.71
42 Abby He DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 23:41.50546 1148 4:44.30
164 Kaitlyn Daniels ORTONVILLE BRANDON 23:56.11747 1049 4:47.22
21 Natalie Cleary BLOOMFIELD HILLS MAR 24:22.47748 1250 4:52.49

46 Elena Wu DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 24:35.94649 1151 4:55.18
208 Dynasty Newburn UNIVERSITY PREP ART 24:36.24150 1052 4:55.24
48 Han Zhang DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 24:50.17751 953 4:58.03
223 Shireen Bolis WIXOM ST. CATHERINE 24:54.37552 1254 4:58.87
221 Evelyn Addison WIXOM ST. CATHERINE 24:56.23653 1055 4:59.24
29 Samantha Brown CLAWSON 25:02.0431256 5:00.40
107 Cami Rossell GOODRICH 25:11.91654 1157 5:02.38
2 Abby Bloink BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 25:24.03455 958 5:04.80
9 Eleanor (Ellie) Kwartowitz BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 25:28.99556 1259 5:05.79
7 Rachel Faust BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 25:34.06657 1060 5:06.81

102 Jordan Galloway GOODRICH 25:41.35758 1061 5:08.27
118 Isabella Castro LAKE FENTON 25:44.75459 1062 5:08.95
10 Mia Inakage BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 26:16.63760 1263 5:15.32
31 Sarah Spielbusch CLAWSON 26:39.6841164 5:19.93
122 Clare Mianecki LAKE FENTON 26:46.87561 1065 5:21.37
230 Sarah Romain WIXOM ST. CATHERINE 28:23.26762 1066 5:40.65
206 kaci Foster UNIVERSITY PREP ART 29:06.50263 967 5:49.30
237 Tetyana Matsegora FERNDALE 29:11.3411268 5:50.26
125 Tori Stewart LAKE FENTON 29:35.85664 1169 5:55.17
92 Annabel Curran FERNDALE 29:44.1821270 5:56.83

212 Ajya Wilson UNIVERSITY PREP ART 29:56.36365 1071 5:59.27
119 Maris Ferguson LAKE FENTON 30:23.65766 1272 6:04.73
211 Binah Rushdan UNIVERSITY PREP ART 30:33.77467 973 6:06.75
210 Shyla Rucker UNIVERSITY PREP ART 34:55.71568 974 6:59.14
207 Trinity Grannum UNIVERSITY PREP ART 37:05.41669 975 7:25.08
209 Makiyah Parham UNIVERSITY PREP ART 37:07.55770 1076 7:25.51
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MHSAA Regional 16-2
Linden High School

- 10/26/2019 Saturday, October 26, 201910/26/2019

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

SCORE: PLACE:BLOOMFIELD HILLS MAR 59 1TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Maya Harb 22 20:18.756-5 4:03.75 6:32.2711
Erin Siver 26 20:33.807-6 4:06.76 6:37.1210
Isabella Agrusso 20 21:05.6715-13 4:13.13 6:47.3810
Ainslie Vanneste 28 21:21.2117-15 4:16.24 6:52.3811
Isabella Prezzato 25 21:50.7922-20 4:22.15 7:01.9010

=====================================================================================
Regan O'brien 24 22:29.2631-29 4:29.85 7:14.2811
Natalie Cleary 21 24:22.4750-48 4:52.49 7:50.7212

=====================================================================================
21:02.04Top 5 Average Time:1:45:10Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:12.40 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:46.21
4:03.721 - 7 Split:1:321 - 5 Split:

21:43.13Top 7 Average Time:2:32:02Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:LINDEN 62 2TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Zoe Brown 135 20:38.579-7 4:07.71 6:38.6511
Melanea Strauss 141 20:39.5310-8 4:07.90 6:38.9611
Kathryn Walterhouse 143 21:12.4616-14 4:14.49 6:49.5611
Alyson Kelly 138 21:22.4518-16 4:16.49 6:52.7810
Hannah Wabel 142 21:27.5519-17 4:17.51 6:54.4212

=====================================================================================
Shelby Holscher 136 21:31.3120-18 4:18.26 6:55.6312
Alexcis Parker 140 21:56.1923-21 4:23.23 7:03.649

=====================================================================================
21:04.11Top 5 Average Time:1:45:21Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:12.82 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:46.87
1:17.621 - 7 Split:0:481 - 5 Split:

21:15.43Top 7 Average Time:2:28:48Top 7 Total Time:
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MHSAA Regional 16-2
Linden High School

- 10/26/2019 Saturday, October 26, 201910/26/2019

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

SCORE: PLACE:PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 96 3TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Jennifer Ohlsson 185 19:11.181-1 3:50.23 6:10.5312
Madison Monaghan 184 21:33.0321-19 4:18.60 6:56.1811
Alexandria Fraser 182 22:02.7525-23 4:24.55 7:05.7511
Tess Censoni 180 22:17.1727-25 4:27.43 7:10.3910
Nicole Carson 179 22:22.5730-28 4:28.51 7:12.1310

=====================================================================================
Allison Dawiedczyk 181 22:50.4735-33 4:34.09 7:21.1111
Riley Williams 187 23:37.3646-44 4:43.47 7:36.2012

=====================================================================================
21:29.34Top 5 Average Time:1:47:27Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:17.86 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:54.99
4:26.181 - 7 Split:3:111 - 5 Split:

21:59.21Top 7 Average Time:2:33:55Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:ORTONVILLE BRANDON 109 4TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Mallory Moore 168 20:06.033-3 4:01.20 6:28.1810
Bella Hearns 165 21:00.7114-12 4:12.14 6:45.789
Abby Keel 167 22:22.2929-27 4:28.45 7:12.0411
Layne Petrowski 169 22:30.6432-30 4:30.12 7:14.7312
Kyra Burger 162 22:59.1839-37 4:35.83 7:23.9112

=====================================================================================
Halie Hylton 166 23:03.1741-39 4:36.63 7:25.209
Kaitlyn Daniels 164 23:56.1149-47 4:47.22 7:42.2410

=====================================================================================
21:47.77Top 5 Average Time:1:48:59Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:21.55 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:00.93
3:50.081 - 7 Split:2:531 - 5 Split:

22:16.87Top 7 Average Time:2:35:58Top 7 Total Time:
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MHSAA Regional 16-2
Linden High School

- 10/26/2019 Saturday, October 26, 201910/26/2019

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

SCORE: PLACE:GOODRICH 119 5TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Raegan Lauinger 103 20:06.794-4 4:01.35 6:28.4212
Noelle Morhman 105 22:00.8724-22 4:24.17 7:05.1411
Ellie Winter 108 22:15.9926-24 4:27.19 7:10.0110
Lilyn Mi 104 22:41.6633-31 4:32.33 7:18.279
Elizabeth Muszynski 106 23:00.6940-38 4:36.13 7:24.409

=====================================================================================
Cami Rossell 107 25:11.9157-54 5:02.38 8:06.6311
Jordan Galloway 102 25:41.3561-58 5:08.27 8:16.1110

=====================================================================================
22:01.20Top 5 Average Time:1:50:06Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:24.24 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:05.25
5:34.561 - 7 Split:2:531 - 5 Split:

22:59.89Top 7 Average Time:2:40:59Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 134 6TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Sophie Endrud 41 20:00.852-2 4:00.17 6:26.519
Sarina Yu 47 20:54.8213-11 4:10.96 6:43.8811
Yurui Zhang 49 22:55.1837-35 4:35.03 7:22.6212
Eva Neiderhofer 43 23:15.5342-40 4:39.10 7:29.1711
Abby He 42 23:41.5048-46 4:44.30 7:37.5311

=====================================================================================
Elena Wu 46 24:35.9451-49 4:55.18 7:55.0611
Han Zhang 48 24:50.1753-51 4:58.03 7:59.649

=====================================================================================
22:09.57Top 5 Average Time:1:50:48Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:25.91 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:07.95
4:49.321 - 7 Split:3:401 - 5 Split:

22:53.42Top 7 Average Time:2:40:14Top 7 Total Time:
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MHSAA Regional 16-2
Linden High School

- 10/26/2019 Saturday, October 26, 201910/26/2019

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

SCORE: PLACE:BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 183 7TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Olivia Bowden 3 20:42.2412-10 4:08.44 6:39.8312
Courtney Cassidy 5 22:21.8028-26 4:28.36 7:11.889
Adella DeCapite 6 22:57.3138-36 4:35.46 7:23.3110
Abby Bloink 2 25:24.0358-55 5:04.80 8:10.539
Eleanor (Ellie) Kwartowitz 9 25:28.9959-56 5:05.79 8:12.1312

=====================================================================================
Rachel Faust 7 25:34.0660-57 5:06.81 8:13.7610
Mia Inakage 10 26:16.6363-60 5:15.32 8:27.4612

=====================================================================================
23:22.87Top 5 Average Time:1:56:54Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:40.57 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:31.54
5:34.391 - 7 Split:4:461 - 5 Split:

24:06.43Top 7 Average Time:2:48:45Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:LAKE FENTON 204 8TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Claire Hunt 121 20:40.9911-9 4:08.19 6:39.4310
Salina Mueller 123 22:48.9134-32 4:33.78 7:20.6112
Evelyn Riley 124 23:27.2345-43 4:41.44 7:32.9410
Isabella Castro 118 25:44.7562-59 5:08.95 8:17.2010
Clare Mianecki 122 26:46.8765-61 5:21.37 8:37.2010

=====================================================================================
Tori Stewart 125 29:35.8569-64 5:55.17 9:31.5911
Maris Ferguson 119 30:23.6572-66 6:04.73 9:46.9712

=====================================================================================
23:53.75Top 5 Average Time:1:59:29Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:46.75 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:41.48
9:42.661 - 7 Split:6:051 - 5 Split:

25:38.32Top 7 Average Time:2:59:28Top 7 Total Time:
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MHSAA Regional 16-2
Linden High School

- 10/26/2019 Saturday, October 26, 201910/26/2019

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

SCORE: PLACE:WIXOM ST. CATHERINE 214 9TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Catherine Prince 229 22:51.6436-34 4:34.32 7:21.4812
Anne Herrmann 227 23:17.8843-41 4:39.57 7:29.9312
Marissa Coley 224 23:19.7044-42 4:39.94 7:30.5212
Brigit Foley 225 23:38.5747-45 4:43.71 7:36.599
Shireen Bolis 223 24:54.3754-52 4:58.87 8:00.9912

=====================================================================================
Evelyn Addison 221 24:56.2355-53 4:59.24 8:01.5910
Sarah Romain 230 28:23.2666-62 5:40.65 9:08.2210

=====================================================================================
23:36.43Top 5 Average Time:1:58:02Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:43.28 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:35.90
5:31.621 - 7 Split:2:021 - 5 Split:

24:28.80Top 7 Average Time:2:51:22Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:UNIVERSITY PREP ART 313 10TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Dynasty Newburn 208 24:36.2452-50 4:55.24 7:55.1510
kaci Foster 206 29:06.5067-63 5:49.30 9:22.149
Ajya Wilson 212 29:56.3671-65 5:59.27 9:38.1910
Binah Rushdan 211 30:33.7773-67 6:06.75 9:50.239
Shyla Rucker 210 34:55.7174-68 6:59.14 11:14.549

=====================================================================================
Trinity Grannum 207 37:05.4175-69 7:25.08 11:56.299
Makiyah Parham 209 37:07.5576-70 7:25.51 11:56.9810

=====================================================================================
29:49.71Top 5 Average Time:2:29:09Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 5:57.94 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 9:36.05
12:31.311 - 7 Split:10:191 - 5 Split:
31:54.50Top 7 Average Time:3:43:22Top 7 Total Time:
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MHSAA Regional 16-2
Linden High School

- 10/26/2019 Saturday, October 26, 201910/26/2019

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 2 BOYS  Varsity 5K  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 GOODRICH 44 2-8-10-11-13 26-35 1:27:16 0:5717:27.15

2 LINDEN 52 1-4-12-17-18 22-25 1:26:54 1:4517:22.76

3 LAKE FENTON 61 3-6-15-16-21 23-36 1:28:09 1:0217:37.77

4 DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 130 14-27-28-29-32 40 1:32:30 0:5218:29.91

5 PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 143 5-24-34-39-41 46-47 1:33:07 2:2218:37.32

6 ORTONVILLE BRANDON 151 7-20-33-42-49 50-62 1:34:12 2:4618:50.41

7 BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 180 9-30-37-48-56 59-60 1:36:11 3:1619:14.18

8 ORCHARD LAKE ST. MAR 187 19-31-38-44-55 57-63 1:36:21 2:4719:16.20

9 FERNDALE 277 43-45-58-65-66 67 1:48:09 4:0321:37.74

10 REDFORD UNION 282 51-52-54-61-64 1:46:34 2:4521:18.86

11 UNIVERSITY PREP ART 331 53-68-69-70-71 2:11:36 9:5426:19.21
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/KM
146 Tyler Buchanan LINDEN 16:14.2911 121 3:14.85
117 Gabe Trudeau GOODRICH 16:45.9012 102 3:21.18
128 Joseph Gilbert LAKE FENTON 17:02.6813 113 3:24.53
150 River Meckstroth LINDEN 17:03.0324 104 3:24.60
194 Eli Seitzinger PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 17:10.4315 115 3:26.08
133 Brenden Schroeder LAKE FENTON 17:11.9426 126 3:26.38
173 River Jannette ORTONVILLE BRANDON 17:28.1817 127 3:29.63
116 Lucas Oberle GOODRICH 17:29.1528 118 3:29.83
16 Peter Papapolymerou BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 17:35.6519 129 3:31.13
114 Carter Lauinger GOODRICH 17:37.41310 1110 3:31.48

113 Drew Himmelspach GOODRICH 17:40.10411 1211 3:32.02
148 Kyle Eberhard LINDEN 17:40.37312 912 3:32.07
110 Charlie Ballmer GOODRICH 17:43.19513 1213 3:32.63
57 Carl Smiley DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 17:51.48114 914 3:34.29
126 Colton Dietrich LAKE FENTON 17:53.38315 1015 3:34.67
134 Logan Whittecar LAKE FENTON 17:55.87416 1016 3:35.17
152 Liam Sack LINDEN 17:56.36417 1217 3:35.27
151 Jacob Monaghan LINDEN 17:59.79518 1118 3:35.95
153 Ethan Estrada ORCHARD LAKE ST. MAR 18:01.24119 1219 3:36.24
171 Ian Burke ORTONVILLE BRANDON 18:04.11220 1120 3:36.82

131 Kevin Lewis LAKE FENTON 18:04.99521 1121 3:36.99
144 Ryan Blackwood LINDEN 18:07.31622 922 3:37.46
132 Kyle Lewis LAKE FENTON 18:14.24623 1223 3:38.84
191 Adam Martin PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 18:19.66224 1124 3:39.93
147 Simon Dicks LINDEN 18:20.04725 925 3:40.00
112 Luke Giza GOODRICH 18:24.34626 1226 3:40.86
50 Hasan Alsharifi DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 18:35.10227 1127 3:43.02
53 Charlie Bossert DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 18:37.41328 1128 3:43.48
51 Randy Bhattu DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 18:41.57429 1029 3:44.31
11 Michael Atsuya BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 18:42.18230 930 3:44.43

156 Kobe Howcroft ORCHARD LAKE ST. MAR 18:42.46231 1131 3:44.49
58 Ben Yu DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 18:44.00532 932 3:44.80
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MHSAA Regional 16-2
Linden High School

- 10/26/2019 Saturday, October 26, 201910/26/2019

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 2 BOYS  Varsity 5K  Run
62 Rasean Lewis DETROIT FREDERICK DO 18:45.3911233 3:45.07
176 Russell Rozenbaum ORTONVILLE BRANDON 18:48.18333 1134 3:45.63
188 Eric Gaynor PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 18:48.41334 1235 3:45.68
109 Landen Andre GOODRICH 18:49.79735 1036 3:45.95
127 Matt Fletcher LAKE FENTON 18:51.92736 1037 3:46.38
13 Adam French BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 18:58.36337 1138 3:47.67
157 Ryan Monaghan ORCHARD LAKE ST. MAR 19:05.03338 1039 3:49.00
195 Nathan Vogel PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 19:15.44439 1140 3:51.08

56 Dylan Shefman DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 19:16.46640 1141 3:51.29
193 Matthias Rangel PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 19:32.70541 1142 3:54.54
177 Ben Schmaltz ORTONVILLE BRANDON 19:36.48442 943 3:55.29
93 Oliver Billik FERNDALE 19:42.83143 1044 3:56.56
158 Evan Murphy ORCHARD LAKE ST. MAR 19:43.25444 1045 3:56.65
97 Elijah Pool FERNDALE 19:46.52245 1146 3:57.30
192 Benjamin Pocius PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 19:55.57646 1147 3:59.11
190 James Chabot PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 19:58.99747 1148 3:59.79
18 Kenta Suzuki BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 20:02.10448 1049 4:00.42
172 Mike Clancy ORTONVILLE BRANDON 20:15.10549 1150 4:03.02

34 Ryan Lodato CLAWSON 20:20.3111151 4:04.06
178 Landen Stamper ORTONVILLE BRANDON 20:26.46650 1152 4:05.29
204 Malik Terry REDFORD UNION 20:32.69151 1253 4:06.53
200 Keirron Miller REDFORD UNION 20:37.20252 1054 4:07.44
217 Kumari Johnson UNIVERSITY PREP ART 20:39.86153 1255 4:07.97
198 David Collins REDFORD UNION 20:45.82354 1256 4:09.16
160 Michael Redmond ORCHARD LAKE ST. MAR 20:49.03555 1057 4:09.80
17 Henry Price BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 20:52.61556 1058 4:10.52
155 Kale Howcroft ORCHARD LAKE ST. MAR 20:52.87657 959 4:10.57
98 Elliot Reid FERNDALE 21:09.84358 1160 4:13.96

12 EEssaq Khan BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 21:17.86659 1161 4:15.57
15 Ethan Liang BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 21:18.98760 1062 4:15.79
203 Nick Stackhouse REDFORD UNION 21:20.34461 1263 4:16.06
174 Olin Mastin ORTONVILLE BRANDON 21:26.62762 964 4:17.32
40 Luke Wilder CLAWSON 21:30.102965 4:18.02
37 Michael Pizzo CLAWSON 21:37.0131266 4:19.40
68 Darryl Stewart DETROIT FREDERICK DO 21:41.4621267 4:20.29
154 John Frank ORCHARD LAKE ST. MAR 22:25.83763 1168 4:29.16
38 Jon Price CLAWSON 22:29.4841069 4:29.89
197 Eric Beamish REDFORD UNION 23:18.26564 1170 4:39.65

99 Jeremiah Shoot FERNDALE 23:43.22465 971 4:44.64
96 Keith Harvey FERNDALE 23:46.31566 1072 4:45.26
95 Grant Dominic FERNDALE 23:50.92667 1273 4:46.18
220 Shannon Smith UNIVERSITY PREP ART 25:42.47268 974 5:08.49
218 David Lampkins UNIVERSITY PREP ART 25:48.69369 975 5:09.73
215 Matthew Cole UNIVERSITY PREP ART 28:51.18470 976 5:46.23
214 Daniel Bailey UNIVERSITY PREP ART 30:33.88571 977 6:06.77
52 Tim Bilen DETROIT COUNTRY DAY DQ1278
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MHSAA Regional 16-2
Linden High School

- 10/26/2019 Saturday, October 26, 201910/26/2019

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

SCORE: PLACE:GOODRICH 44 1TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Gabe Trudeau 117 16:45.902-2 3:21.18 5:23.7610
Lucas Oberle 116 17:29.158-8 3:29.83 5:37.6811
Carter Lauinger 114 17:37.4110-10 3:31.48 5:40.3411
Drew Himmelspach 113 17:40.1011-11 3:32.02 5:41.2112
Charlie Ballmer 110 17:43.1913-13 3:32.63 5:42.2012

=====================================================================================
Luke Giza 112 18:24.3426-26 3:40.86 5:55.4512
Landen Andre 109 18:49.7936-35 3:45.95 6:03.6410

=====================================================================================
17:27.15Top 5 Average Time:1:27:16Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:29.43 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:37.04
2:03.891 - 7 Split:0:571 - 5 Split:

17:47.12Top 7 Average Time:2:4:30Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:LINDEN 52 2TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Tyler Buchanan 146 16:14.291-1 3:14.85 5:13.5912
River Meckstroth 150 17:03.034-4 3:24.60 5:29.2810
Kyle Eberhard 148 17:40.3712-12 3:32.07 5:41.309
Liam Sack 152 17:56.3617-17 3:35.27 5:46.4412
Jacob Monaghan 151 17:59.7918-18 3:35.95 5:47.5511

=====================================================================================
Ryan Blackwood 144 18:07.3122-22 3:37.46 5:49.979
Simon Dicks 147 18:20.0425-25 3:40.00 5:54.069

=====================================================================================
17:22.76Top 5 Average Time:1:26:54Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:28.55 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:35.63
2:05.751 - 7 Split:1:451 - 5 Split:

17:37.31Top 7 Average Time:2:3:21Top 7 Total Time:
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MHSAA Regional 16-2
Linden High School

- 10/26/2019 Saturday, October 26, 201910/26/2019

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

SCORE: PLACE:LAKE FENTON 61 3TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Joseph Gilbert 128 17:02.683-3 3:24.53 5:29.1711
Brenden Schroeder 133 17:11.946-6 3:26.38 5:32.1512
Colton Dietrich 126 17:53.3815-15 3:34.67 5:45.4810
Logan Whittecar 134 17:55.8716-16 3:35.17 5:46.2910
Kevin Lewis 131 18:04.9921-21 3:36.99 5:49.2211

=====================================================================================
Kyle Lewis 132 18:14.2423-23 3:38.84 5:52.2012
Matt Fletcher 127 18:51.9237-36 3:46.38 6:04.3310

=====================================================================================
17:37.77Top 5 Average Time:1:28:09Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:31.55 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:40.46
1:49.241 - 7 Split:1:021 - 5 Split:

17:53.57Top 7 Average Time:2:5:15Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:DETROIT COUNTRY DAY 130 4TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Carl Smiley 57 17:51.4814-14 3:34.29 5:44.879
Hasan Alsharifi 50 18:35.1027-27 3:43.02 5:58.9111
Charlie Bossert 53 18:37.4128-28 3:43.48 5:59.6611
Randy Bhattu 51 18:41.5729-29 3:44.31 6:00.9910
Ben Yu 58 18:44.0032-32 3:44.80 6:01.789

=====================================================================================
Dylan Shefman 56 19:16.4641-40 3:51.29 6:12.2211
Tim Bilen 52 DQ12

=====================================================================================
18:29.91Top 5 Average Time:1:32:30Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:41.98 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:57.24
1 - 7 Split:0:521 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:
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MHSAA Regional 16-2
Linden High School

- 10/26/2019 Saturday, October 26, 201910/26/2019

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

SCORE: PLACE:PONTIAC NOTRE DAME P 143 5TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Eli Seitzinger 194 17:10.435-5 3:26.08 5:31.6611
Adam Martin 191 18:19.6624-24 3:39.93 5:53.9411
Eric Gaynor 188 18:48.4135-34 3:45.68 6:03.2012
Nathan Vogel 195 19:15.4440-39 3:51.08 6:11.9011
Matthias Rangel 193 19:32.7042-41 3:54.54 6:17.4511

=====================================================================================
Benjamin Pocius 192 19:55.5747-46 3:59.11 6:24.8111
James Chabot 190 19:58.9948-47 3:59.79 6:25.9111

=====================================================================================
18:37.32Top 5 Average Time:1:33:07Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:43.46 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:59.63
2:48.561 - 7 Split:2:221 - 5 Split:

19:00.17Top 7 Average Time:2:13:01Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:ORTONVILLE BRANDON 151 6TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
River Jannette 173 17:28.187-7 3:29.63 5:37.3712
Ian Burke 171 18:04.1120-20 3:36.82 5:48.9411
Russell Rozenbaum 176 18:48.1834-33 3:45.63 6:03.1211
Ben Schmaltz 177 19:36.4843-42 3:55.29 6:18.679
Mike Clancy 172 20:15.1050-49 4:03.02 6:31.1011

=====================================================================================
Landen Stamper 178 20:26.4652-50 4:05.29 6:34.7611
Olin Mastin 174 21:26.6264-62 4:17.32 6:54.129

=====================================================================================
18:50.41Top 5 Average Time:1:34:12Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:46.08 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:03.84
3:58.441 - 7 Split:2:461 - 5 Split:

19:26.44Top 7 Average Time:2:16:05Top 7 Total Time:
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MHSAA Regional 16-2
Linden High School

- 10/26/2019 Saturday, October 26, 201910/26/2019

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

SCORE: PLACE:BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRA 180 7TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Peter Papapolymerou 16 17:35.659-9 3:31.13 5:39.7812
Michael Atsuya 11 18:42.1830-30 3:44.43 6:01.199
Adam French 13 18:58.3638-37 3:47.67 6:06.4011
Kenta Suzuki 18 20:02.1049-48 4:00.42 6:26.9110
Henry Price 17 20:52.6158-56 4:10.52 6:43.1710

=====================================================================================
EEssaq Khan 12 21:17.8661-59 4:15.57 6:51.3011
Ethan Liang 15 21:18.9862-60 4:15.79 6:51.6610

=====================================================================================
19:14.18Top 5 Average Time:1:36:11Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:50.83 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:11.49
3:43.331 - 7 Split:3:161 - 5 Split:

19:49.67Top 7 Average Time:2:18:48Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:ORCHARD LAKE ST. MAR 187 8TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Ethan Estrada 153 18:01.2419-19 3:36.24 5:48.0112
Kobe Howcroft 156 18:42.4631-31 3:44.49 6:01.2811
Ryan Monaghan 157 19:05.0339-38 3:49.00 6:08.5510
Evan Murphy 158 19:43.2545-44 3:56.65 6:20.8510
Michael Redmond 160 20:49.0357-55 4:09.80 6:42.0210

=====================================================================================
Kale Howcroft 155 20:52.8759-57 4:10.57 6:43.269
John Frank 154 22:25.8368-63 4:29.16 7:13.1811

=====================================================================================
19:16.20Top 5 Average Time:1:36:21Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:51.24 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:12.14
4:24.591 - 7 Split:2:471 - 5 Split:

19:57.10Top 7 Average Time:2:19:40Top 7 Total Time:
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MHSAA Regional 16-2
Linden High School

- 10/26/2019 Saturday, October 26, 201910/26/2019

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

SCORE: PLACE:FERNDALE 277 9TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Oliver Billik 93 19:42.8344-43 3:56.56 6:20.7110
Elijah Pool 97 19:46.5246-45 3:57.30 6:21.9011
Elliot Reid 98 21:09.8460-58 4:13.96 6:48.7211
Jeremiah Shoot 99 23:43.2271-65 4:44.64 7:38.099
Keith Harvey 96 23:46.3172-66 4:45.26 7:39.0810

=====================================================================================
Grant Dominic 95 23:50.9273-67 4:46.18 7:40.5712

21:37.74Top 5 Average Time:1:48:09Top 5 Total Time:
Top 5 Average per KM: 4:19.54 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:57.70

1 - 7 Split:4:031 - 5 Split:
Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:REDFORD UNION 282 10TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Malik Terry 204 20:32.6953-51 4:06.53 6:36.7612
Keirron Miller 200 20:37.2054-52 4:07.44 6:38.2110
David Collins 198 20:45.8256-54 4:09.16 6:40.9912
Nick Stackhouse 203 21:20.3463-61 4:16.06 6:52.1012
Eric Beamish 197 23:18.2670-64 4:39.65 7:30.0511

=====================================================================================
21:18.86Top 5 Average Time:1:46:34Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:15.77 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:51.62
1 - 7 Split:2:451 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:UNIVERSITY PREP ART 331 11TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Kumari Johnson 217 20:39.8655-53 4:07.97 6:39.0712
Shannon Smith 220 25:42.4774-68 5:08.49 8:16.479
David Lampkins 218 25:48.6975-69 5:09.73 8:18.479
Matthew Cole 215 28:51.1876-70 5:46.23 9:17.219
Daniel Bailey 214 30:33.8877-71 6:06.77 9:50.279

=====================================================================================
26:19.21Top 5 Average Time:2:11:36Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 5:15.84 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 8:28.30
1 - 7 Split:9:541 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:
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